ALL-IN-ONE
Solar Street Light
30W/60W/90W/120W/150W
ADVANTAGES
The traditional street light may have hidden safety hazards due to construction quality,
material aging and power supply disorder; while the solar street light does not utilize the
alternating current so that it will not have hidden safety hazards. Nowadays, most solar

Warranty
0845A30-01
5730LED 60PCS 3000K-6000K
6V 7W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 12AH
6-8 hours
30-36 hours
160lm/w
ABS
400*250*65mm
3-5m
3 Years
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Solar Street Light 30W/60W/90W/120W/150W
0845A30-01 30W
0.07931025.5042.0074.0030W  0845A30-01
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H

Warranty
0845B60-01
5730LED 120PCS 3000K-6000K
6V 9W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 18AH
6-8 hours
30-36 hours
160lm/w
ABS
530*240*65mm
4-6m
3 Years
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Solar Street Light 30W/60W/90W/120W/150W
0845B60-01 60W
0.0547526.5037.5055.0060W  0845B60-01
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H

Warranty
0845C90-01
5730LED 180PCS 3000K-6000K
6V 12W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 24AH
6-8 hours
30-36 hours
160lm/w
ABS
645*250*65mm
5-8m
3 Years
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Solar Street Light 30W/60W/90W/120W/150W
0845C90-01 90W
0.0686527.5037.5066.5090W  0845C90-01
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H

Warranty
0845D120-01
5730LED 240PCS 3000K-6000K
6V 18W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 30AH
6-8 hours
30-36 hours
160lm/w
ABS
750*250*65mm
5-8m
3 Years
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Solar Street Light 30W/60W/90W/120W/150W
0845D120-01 120W
0.0646427.5030.5077.00120W  0845D120-01
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H

Warranty
0845E150-01
5730LED 300PCS 3000K-6000K
6V 22W,Polycrystalline
LiFePO4 3.2V 36AH
6-8 hours
30-36 hours
160lm/w
ABS
838*250*65mm
5-9m
3 Years
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Solar Street Light 30W/60W/90W/120W/150W
0845E150-01 150W
0.0721427.5030.5086.00150W  0845E150-01
 Packing Size(CM)
PCS/CTN CBM/CTN P/N  Power
 L  W  H